
  

             The Vine House Kitchen 
 
 
Nibbles 
 

 Baker Tom’s rosemary and sea salt focaccia bread, olive oil, 
balsamic and dukkah (contains nuts) 

 

 Mixed Oliver’s olives and Baker Tom’s focaccia bread 
 
Platters (served with a side salad of fresh leaves and Baker Tom’s 
bread)  
 

 Cornish Cheese: Rodda’s Miss Wenna Brie, Lynher Dairies 
Cornish Yarg, Davidstow Mature Cheddar, Baker Tom’s bread and 
Crellow’s ‘Father’s Favourite’ chutney 

 

 Cornish Charcuterie: Cornish Coppa cured pork, garlic salami, oak 
smoked salami and chorizo from Deli Farm served with semi-dried 
tomatoes 

 
Sandwiches (served with a side salad of fresh leaves & Burt’s hand-
cooked crisps) 
 

 Fresh Newlyn Crab and mayonnaise sandwiches 
  

 Mature Davidstow Cornish Cheddar with Crellow’s Father’s 
Favourite chutney 

 

 Mc Fadden’s butchers ham with Crellow’s  Tom Foolery chutney 
 
Treats 
 

 Homemade scones, Boddingtons strawberry jam and Trewithen 
Dairy Cornish Clotted Cream (gluten free available) 

 

 Homemade Belgian chocolate brownie with Trewithen Dairy 
Clotted Cornish Cream 

 
Teas | Coffees | Iced Coffee 

 
 

 Please let our staff know if you have any allergies – see overleaf 

for allergy information 

 Many of the ingredients we use in our menu are available to 
purchase from the Polgoon Vineyard Shop.  So if you’ve enjoyed 
your food and would like to recreate it at home, please take a look 
before you leave. 
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Allergy information: 
 
Nibbles: 
 

 Celery, cereals with gluten, nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, dairy 
 
Platters: 
 

 Dairy and cereals with gluten 
 
Sandwiches: 
 

 Dairy, cereals with gluten, eggs, crustaceans 
 
Treats: 
 

 Dairy and cereals with gluten, eggs, milk 


